
Time

9:30 to 9:50 AM 

11:00 AM to 11:40 AM

12:00 to 12:40 PM

12:40 to 1:20 PM

 1:20 to 2:20 PM 

 2:20 to 3:00 PM

3:00 to 3:20 PM 

 3:20 to 3:45 PM 

9:50 to 10:00 AM 

10:20 AM to 11:00 AM 

11:40 AM – 12:00 PM 

10:00 AM to 10:20 AM 

 Welcome and Networking Coffee 

HR Transformation in the Real Estate 
Industry

RealCube 2.0: The Real Estate Suite 

Tech Spotlight: What’s New in Real 
Estate Solutions (AI) 

Lunch

Digital Technologies for Sustainable 
and Compliant Real Estate Operations

Coffee Break

Digital Trust b/w Real Estate & Tenants 

Welcome Note

Introducing the latest SAP S/4 HANA 
Business Suite

Networking Coffee Break 

Opening Keynote: Real Estate in the UAE 
and the rapid tranformation

20 mins 

40 mins 

40 mins 

40 mins 

60 mins 

40 mins 

20 mins 

25 mins 

10 mins 

40 mins 

20 mins 

20 mins 

NA

Elisa Corvi


 Awad Tariq

Rathan M.

NA

Amruthraj Arogyadas

NA

Bijaei Jayaraj


Asmaa Mohammad

John Issa


NA

Taif Muhsin

Sesion Duration Speaker

 3:45 to 4:00 PM 

4:00 to 5:00 PM 

Quiz

Customer Success and Awards

15 mins 

60 mins 

Asmaa Mohammad

Asmaa Mohammad


