

Time	Sesion	Duration	Speaker
9:30 to 9:50 AM	Welcome and Networking Coffee	20 mins	NA
9:50 to 10:00 AM	Welcome Note	10 mins	Asmaa Mohammad
10:00 AM to 10:20 AM	Opening Keynote: Real Estate in the UAE and the rapid tranformation	20 mins	Taif Muhsin
10:20 AM to 11:00 AM	Introducing the latest SAP S/4 HANA Business Suite	40 mins	John Issa
11:00 AM to 11:40 AM	HR Transformation in the Real Estate Industry	40 mins	Elisa Corvi
11:40 AM – 12:00 PM	Networking Coffee Break	20 mins	NA
12:00 to 12:40 PM	RealCube 2.0: The Real Estate Suite	40 mins	Awad Tariq
12:40 to 1:20 PM	Tech Spotlight: What's New in Real Estate Solutions (AI)	40 mins	Rathan M.
1:20 to 2:20 PM	Lunch	60 mins	NA
2:20 to 3:00 PM	Digital Technologies for Sustainable and Compliant Real Estate Operations	40 mins	Amruthraj Arogyadas
3:00 to 3:20 PM	Coffee Break	20 mins	NA
3:20 to 3:45 PM	Digital Trust b/w Real Estate & Tenants	25 mins	Bijaei Jayaraj
3:45 to 4:00 PM	Quiz	15 mins	Asmaa Mohammad
4:00 to 5:00 PM	Customer Success and Awards	60 mins	Asmaa Mohammad